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C86

6P

C64
100P

C85
2P

C88
68P

C27
470P

C70
5P

C87
4P

RF_EN
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PLL_LE
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+3.6V
+10V
+5V
RF_G16
RF_EN
CLK
DATA
PLL_LE
AF_MPX

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

9
8

C89
10uF

R57
1K

R58
10K

Q11
2SC4097

RF_G16

C90
102P

DATA

R59
 

R328

10K
Q306
3904

PUL


